

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21807-21816/2010

M/S. A.M.RICE & GENERAL MILLS ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 04/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR
 Mr. Bhuvnesh Satiya, Adv.
 Ms. Vibhooti Malhotra, Adv.
 Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.
 Mr. Awant K. Vatsya, Adv.
 Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
 Mr. S. S. Jauhar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service in respect of petitioner nos. 2 is complete in respect
of alternative arrangement.

Petitioner nos. 1,3 and 10 are duly represented.

Registry to submit the report regarding status of remaining
respondents in the next office report.

List again on 21.04.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar